RowenTa

Rowenta Clean It IN5S011FO0 porszivé 1,5 L Nedves 400 W Porzsak

nélkuli

Marka : Rowenta

Termék neve : IN5011F0

Termék csalad: Clean It

Termék kod: IN5011F0

Rowenta Clean It INS011F0. Max. bemeneti teljesitmény: 400 W. Tisztitds tipusa: Nedves, Portérold
tipusa: Porzsak nélkili, Porkapacités: 1,5 L. Porszivd levegdszird: Vizes. Termék szine: Fekete, Barna

Tapellatas

Max. bemeneti teljesitmény *
Szivételjesitmény
Aramforrés

Kialakitas

Porkapacitds *

Tisztitas tipusa *

Termék szine *
Folyadéktdrolé tartdly kapacitasa
Témlé hossza

Portdrolé tipusa *

Teljesitmény
Porszivé levegGsztird *
Szabdlyos hasznalat *
Tisztithaté fellletek *
Vékuum

Ergonémia
Vezetékhossz

Vezeték taroldsa

Portartaly telitettség kijelz6 *

400 W
12500 Pa
Véltakozd dram

15L

Nedves
Fekete, Barna
1,8L

1,75 mm
Porzsék nélkali

Vizes

Otthoni

Szényeg, Uléshuzat
13,5 kPa

Ergonémia

Hordozé fogantyl
FogantyUk szama
Integralt kapcsold

Tomeg és méretek

Szélesség

Mélység

Magassag

Témeg

Csomagolas szélessége
Csomagolas mélysége
Csomagolas magassaga
Csomagolas témege

Csomagolas tartalma
Mellékelt porszivé kefék
Logisztikai adatok

Darabszadm rétegenként

Palettdk széma (20 lab méret()

konténerenként

Raklapok szama intermodalis

konténerenként (40 1ab)

Rétegek szdma raklaponként

Raklaponkénti mennyiség

3

265 mm
375 mm
340 mm
4,8 kg

372 mm
390 mm
284 mm
6,8 kg

Szényegkefe

6db
648 db

1338 db

3db
18 db
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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